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Price: $2,800 MLS Number: A11910097  Rental

11343 SW 239th St Unit 11343, Homestead, Florida 33032 USA

 Beds: 3    Baths: 2    Half Baths: 1
 Living Area: 1,741    Unit: 11343    Lot Square Feet: 2,571
 HOA Fees:     Waterfront: YES    Year Built: 2010

 Community: SILVER PALM EAST SEC FOUR    Subdivision: SILVER PALM EAST SEC FOUR

 Junior High: Redland    High School: Homestead



Move in easily with just first month's rent and one month's security deposit! Beautiful 3-bed, 2.5-bath townhouse with
2,571 sq ft. It features a private patio, lake view, and jacuzzi. The home has two levelsâ€”ceramic flooring on the first
floor and carpet upstairs for a cozy feel. The open-concept kitchen is ideal for those who love space. Washer & dryer are
on the second floor. Spacious rooms offer ample comfort. This independent townhouse has no shared walls with the
neighboring house, ensuring privacy and quiet. The clubhouse includes many amenities such as a pool, basketball
courts, children's park, BBQ, sauna, exercise room, and more. HOA application required after offer acceptance.
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